4.5   Balance of individuals’ deposits (principal amount) /

Balance of deposits (principal amount)

%
59.78 63.78 65.16

4.6   Balance of deposits of legal entities, excluding banks

(principal amount) / Balance of deposits (principal amount)

%
40.21 36.20 34.79

4.7   Balance of deposits in foreign currency (principal amount) /

Balance of deposits (principal amount)

39.94 41.92 42.21

4.8   Funds due to banks, excluding those from the National Bank

of Moldova (principal amount) ¹⁵

mil.lei
4.63 6.12 16.59

4.9   Funds due to foreign banks (principal amount) ¹⁶ mil.lei 1.18 1.14 0.47

4.10   Funds due to banks excluding those from the National Bank

of Moldova (principal amount) / Total own funds

0.00 0.00 0.00

4.11   Funds due to foreign banks (principal amount) / Total own

funds

0.00 0.00 0.00

5

maib | public

document creat în cadrul băncii

Reporting month

month preceding the

reporting month

year preceding the

reporting year

31.12.2023 30.11.2023 31.12.2022

Nr. Indicators Unit of

measure

De facto

5 SENSITIVITY OF MARKET RISK

5.1   Share of balance sheet assets in foreign currency and foreign

currency-linked assets in total assets ¹⁷

%
33.40 35.08 36.04

5.2   Share of balance sheet liabilities in foreign currency and

foreign currency-linked liabilities in total assets ¹⁸

%
33.61 35.10 36.09

5.3   Total balance sheet assets in foreign currency /Total assets %
32.20 33.73 35.36

5.4   Total balance sheet liabilities in foreign currency /Total

liabilities

%
39.47 41.54 42.65

5.5   The long open foreign exchange position ratio for each

foreign currency ( ≤ +10%)
0.11 0.07 0.28

5.6   The short open foreign exchange position ratio for each

foreign currency (≥ -10%)
-1.62 -0.22 -0.69

5.7   The sum of long open foreign exchange position ratios for

all currencies ( ≤ +20%)
0.18 0.08 0.35

5.8   The sum of short open foreign exchange position ratios for

all currencies (≥ -20%)
-1.68 -0.25 -0.71

5.9   The ratio between the amount of balance-sheet foreign

exchange assets and the amount of balance-sheet foreign

exchange liabilities (for the banks which amount of balance-

sheet foreign exchange assets and the amount of balance–sheet

foreign exchange liabilities will exceed, separately for each of

them, 10% of the value of the total own funds) (≤+25%, ≤-25%)

-0.60 -0.06 -0.12

6 DOMINANT POSITION LIMITS ON THE BANKING

MARKET

6.1   Total assets of the bank/Total assets of the whole banking

sector (≤35%)

%
33.94 33.15 32.76

6.2   The deposits of individuals of the bank/Total deposits of